
TOP2015 Ischia, 14-18 September 2015 Detailed agenda on: http://indico.cern.ch/event/351006/other-view?view=standard

Timetable 13/9/2013 14/9/2013 15/9/2013 16/9/2013 17/9/2013 18/9/2013
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

Status of LHC, physics 
objects and 

performances at 13 
TeV 

Coffee break

10:30-11:00 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-22:00
22:00-22:30

Registration

Reception

Dinner

Welcome and keynote

Poster session with 
buffet dinner

First physics results 
from run II at 13 TeV 

(non-top phys. 
relevant for top)

Lunch

Top reconstruction 
tools, incl. boosted top

Status of LHC, physics 
objects and 

performances at 13 
TeV

Registration

Dinner

Q&A session
Q&A session

Top mass and 
combinations

Conference dinner

Lunch

Single top

Dinner

Top-quark properties 
(incl. single top) 

Young scientists forum

Lunch

Excursion

Top-pair cross section Top mass Top and Higgs in the 
SM

Top and Higgs boson 
beyond SM

Perspectives

Organization of 
TOP2016 and summaryTop-pair cross section

Top-quark properties 
(incl. single top) 

Departure

LunchLunch

Top and Exotica/SuSy

Differential cross 
sections mini-

workshop


