TOP2015 Ischia, 14-18 September 2015		Detailed agenda on:	http://indico.cern.ch/event/351006/other-view?view=standard			
Timetable	13/9/2013 Sunday	14/9/2013 Monday	15/9/2013 Tuesday	16/9/2013 Wednesday	17/9/2013 Thursday	18/9/2013 Friday
8:00-8:30 8:30-9:00		Registration			,	
9:00-9:30 9:30-10:00		Welcome and keynote				Perspectives
10:00-10:30		Status of LHC, physics objects and performances at 13 TeV	Top-pair cross section	Top mass	Top and Higgs in the SM	Coffee break
10:30-11:00		Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	
11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00		Status of LHC, physics objects and performances at 13		Top mass and	Top and Higgs boson beyond SM	Organization of TOP2016 and summary
12:00-12:30 12:30-13:00		TeV	Top-quark properties (incl. single top)	combinations		
13:00-13:30 13:30-14:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14:00-14:30 14:30-15:00 15:00-15:30 15:30-16:00	Registration	First physics results from run II at 13 TeV (non-top phys. relevant for top)	Top-quark properties (incl. single top)		Top and Exotica/SuSy	Departure
16:00-16:30		Coffee break	Coffee break	Excursion	Coffee break	
16:30-17:00 17:00-17:30 17:30-18:00		Top reconstruction tools, incl. boosted top	Single top	EXCUISION	Differential cross sections mini- workshop	
18:00-18:30 18:30-19:00					Workshop	
19:00-19:30 19:30-20:00	Reception		Young scientists forur			I
20:00-20:30 20:30-21:00 21:00-21:30		Poster session with buffet dinner	Dinner	Conference dinner	Dinner	
21:30-22:00 22:00-22:30			Q&A session		O&A session	